2015 SPA WESTERN NATIONALS

65 AAA/65 MAJ/70 MAJ
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DATE TIME DIA TEAM NAME SCORE TEAM NAME SCORE
THURS 10AM  ASPB1 SCRAPIRON TIGI (65AAA) 24 VS SCRAP IRON FORCE (70AAA) 13
THURS 1130 AM  ASPB1 SCRAP IRON TIGI (65AAA) 18 VS SCRAP IRON CO TWOLVES (65AAA) 14
THURS 1PM ASPB1 SCRAP IRON 3N2 (65MAJ) 34 VS SCRAP IRON CO TWOLVES (65AAA)_11
THURS 1PM ASPB4 SCRAP IRON FORCE (70AAA) _10 VS SCRAP IRON LEGACY (7T0MAJ) 21
THURS 230PM  ASPB1 SCRAP IRON FORCE (70AAA) 17 VS SCRAP IRON 3N2 (65MAJ) 23
THURS 230PM  ASPB4 SCRAP IRON TIGI (65AAA) 19 VS SCRAP IRON LEGACY (70MAJ) 14
THURS 4 PM ASPB4 SCRAP IRON LEGACY (7T0MAJ) 22 VS SCRAP IRON CO TWOLVES (65AAA) 12
FRI 830 AM  ASPB4 SCRAP IRON FORCE (70AAA) VS SCRAP IRON CO TWOLVES (65AAA)

FRI 830 AM  ASPB1 SCRAP IRON TIGI (65AAA) VS SCRAP IRON 3N2 (65MAJ)



TEAM NAME WON/LOST

1. SCRAP IRON TIGI (65AAA) 3

2. SCRAP IRON FORCE (70AAA)___ 3
3. SCRAP IRON LEGACY (70M)_2 1
4. SCRAP IRON 3N2 (65M) 2
5. SCRAP IRON CO TWOLVES (65AAA)___ 3
SEEDING

1. WIN-LOSS

2. HEAD TO HEAD

3. RUNS ALLOWED

4. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
5. RUNS SCORED

6. ELIP OF COIN

SPA 2015 WESTERN NATIONALS

65 AAA/65 MAJ/70 MAJ

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS ALLOWED

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

13,14,14

24,2123

10,19.12

1117

18,3422

24,1819

13,10,17

21,14 22

34,23

1411,12




