

2015 SPA WESTERN NATIONALS



<u>65 AAA/65 MAJ/70 MAJ</u>

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	<u>DIA</u>	TEAM NAME	SCORE	TEAM NAME	SCORE
THURS	10 AM	ASPB1	SCRAP IRON TIGI (65AAA)	<u>24</u> VS	SCRAP IRON FORCE (70AAA)	13
THURS	1130 AM	ASPB1	SCRAP IRON TIGI (65AAA)	<u>18</u> VS	SCRAP IRON CO TWOLVES (65A.	AA) <u>14</u>
THURS	1 PM	ASPB1	SCRAP IRON 3N2 (65MAJ)	34 VS	SCRAP IRON CO TWOLVES (65A.	AA) <u>11</u>
THURS	1 PM	ASPB4	SCRAP IRON FORCE (70AAA)	<u>10</u> VS	SCRAP IRON LEGACY (70MAJ)	21
THURS	230 PM	ASPB1	SCRAP IRON FORCE (70AAA)	<u>17</u> VS	SCRAP IRON 3N2 (65MAJ)	23
THURS	230 PM	ASPB4	SCRAP IRON TIGI (65AAA)	<u>19</u> VS	SCRAP IRON LEGACY (70MAJ)	14
THURS	4 PM	ASPB4	SCRAP IRON LEGACY (70MAJ)	22 VS	SCRAP IRON CO TWOLVES (65A.	AA) 12
FRI	830 AM	ASPB4	SCRAP IRON FORCE (70AAA)	VS	SCRAP IRON CO TWOLVES (65A.	AA)
FRI	830 AM	ASPB1	SCRAP IRON TIGI (65AAA)	VS	SCRAP IRON 3N2 (65MAJ)	





SPA 2015 WESTERN NATIONALS

65 AAA/65 MAJ/70 MAJ

POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. SCRAP IRON TIGI (65AAA)	3	13,14,14	24,18,19	
2. SCRAP IRON FORCE (70AA	A)3	24,21,23	13,10,17	
3. SCRAP IRON LEGACY (70M	1) 2 1	10,19,12	21,14,22	
4. SCRAP IRON 3N2 (65M)	2	11,17	34,23	
5. SCRAP IRON CO TWOLVES (65A	AA)3	18,34,22	14,11,12	

SEEDING

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. HEAD TO HEAD
- 3. RUNS ALLOWED
- 4. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
- 5. RUNS SCORED
- 6. FLIP OF COIN